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Madeleine Scrafton

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Madeleine Scrafton
Postcode

Date of birth September 1980
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

PARTNERS GROUP LIMITED
PRO LIMITED

HYDROGEN INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HYDROGEN EMPLOYEE SHARE
COMPANY LIMITED

HYDROGEN RECRUITMENT LTD

TARGET PARTNERS LIMITED
TAXATION PROFESSIONALS
LIMITED

PROJECT PARTNERS LTD
PROPARTNERS LIMITED
TIMETORECRUIT LIMITED

SALES PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
AUDIT PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
PRO SOURCE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HUMAN RESOURCE
PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06771999

06768742

03876449

05734515

05600195

04634174

04321726

05695017

05602169

04129360

03970339

03968392

03968160

03970279

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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913275155

913275155

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/12/2008

09/12/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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TECHNOLOGY PROFESSIONALS
LIMITED

HYDROGEN UK LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL RECRUITMENT
ORGANISATION LIMITED
COMMERCE PARTNERS LIMITED
EURISKO SEARCH LTD

EVOLVIENT CAPITAL LIMITED
HYDROGEN CONSULTING LIMITED
REFLECT LIMITED

LAW PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
PROFESSIONALS GROUP LIMITED
FINANCE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
HYDROGEN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LTD

PARTNERS SEARCH & SELECTION
LIMITED

FINANCE PARTNERS LIMITED

DARWIN PARK LTD

N/A* - no information available

03968610

03286747

04849998

04617453

06252671

05563206

04787262

04573090

03934339

03286750

04006644

05600197

05247101

04970419

06287989

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

21/08/2008

913275155

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



